	€ ØLUKBERGEKCELS			2019 76.1		
Di	vision of Corporatio	4) 7// //	1110	1alo	are 1 of	
		Florida Deg	partment of Stat	te []/	c C	
		Division	of Corporations Filing Cover Sheet	70	AL-	
	Note: Pleas (sh	e print this page and use nown below) on the top and	it as a cover sheet. Ty bottom of all pages of	pe the fax audit nu the document.	mber	
		(((H090	00265277 3)))		· · ·	
			02852773ABC5			
	Note: DO N	IOT hit the REFRESH/RE Doing so will gen	LOAD button on your lerate another cover she	browser from this j	page.	
				·		
	10:	Division of Corpo	orationa (850)617-6383		· ·	
	Fro	Account Name : Account Number : Phone :	BLUMBERG/EXCELSIOR 075350000353 (212)431-5000 (212)431-1441		2009 DEC SECRET	Π
		report mailings. Ente			• SEC <b>8</b>	m
	tenst M	#11688 :			AM II: 52 DF STATE	D
_		FLORIDA/FOREIGN Apparel	LIMITED LIABII Ventures LLC		•••	
IVED PH 4937	ORIDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	0		9.1110.	
N H	SE SE	Page Count	03			
RECEIVEI DEC 28 PM 49	IT ANY	Estimated Charge	\$125.		29 2009	
RECE 09 DEC 28	TALLAF				A. LUNT Dec 29 2009 MINER	
	Electronic Fi	ling Menu Corporat	e Filing Menu	Help	• • •	
http	s://efile.sunbiz.org/s	scripts/efilcovr.exe			12/28/2009	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Apparel Ventures LLC

## **ARTICLE II - Address:**

• • • •

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address: Mailing Address: 2009 DEC 250 South Ocean Boulevard 250 South Ocean Boulevard Boca Raton, FL 33432 Boca Raton, FL 33432 20 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: AM II: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: 52

**Richard Siskind** 

Name

250 \$	South Ocean Boulevard			
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
Boca Raton	FL	33432		
	City, State, and Zip			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited. Kability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

egistered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

• BLURBERGEXCELSIOR

.;

P.03

,				
ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Mana The name and address of each Manage	ging Member(s): er or Managing Member is as follows:			
	<u> </u>			
<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manager		•		
"MGRM" = Managing Member	Н			
MGR	Timothy Fullum			
MGR	80 Central Park West			
	New York, NY 10023	•		
	100W TOIN, 141 10025	<u> </u>		
MGR	Jon Siskind			
	422 East 72nd Street			•
	New York, NY 10021	······		
	Richard Siskind		·	
1 <u>111111111111111111111111111111111111</u>	250 South Ocean Boulevard	<u> </u>		
	Boca Raton, FL 33432	·		
	buca Raton, FE 50432	· · ·		
	ŧ	:		
		,	•	
	and the second state of the second state of the second state stat			
		- Der	21	
(Use attachment if necessary)		E	60(	
NOTE: An additional article must l REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be added if an effective date is requeste	ETARY OF HASSEE, J		
, -	be added if an effective date is requeste	ASSEI	AM	
, -	be added if an effective date is requeste	TARY OF ASSEE, F	AM II:	-ILED
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	at the	TARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORID	AM 1.1 : 5	-ILED
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be added if an effective date is requeste	TARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORID	AM II:	-ILED
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit	or an authorized topresentative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	ASSEE, FLORIDA	AM 1.1 : 5	-ILED
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sec	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution three an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	ASSEE, FLORIDA	AM 1.1 : 5	-ILED
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated here	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution rutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	ASSEE, FLORIDA	AM 1.1 : 5	-ILED
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated here	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution three an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	ASSEE, FLORIDA	AM 1.1 : 5	-ILED
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated he Typ	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution rutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	ASSEE, FLORIDA	AM 1.1 : 5	-ILED
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated here	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution rutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	ASSEE, FLORIDA	AM 1.1 : 5	-ILED
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated he Typ Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ of Registered Agent	tor an authorized topresentative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.) Richard Siskind and or printed name of signee	ASSEE, FLORIDA	AM 1.1 : 5	-ILED
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated he Typ <u>Filing Fees:</u> \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	r or an authorized topresentative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution thutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury even are true.) Richard Siskind ned or printed name of signee	ASSEE, FLORIDA	AM 1.1 : 5	-ILED
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated he Typ Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ of Registered Agent	r or an authorized topresentative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution thutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury even are true.) Richard Siskind ned or printed name of signee	ASSEE, FLORIDA	AM 1.1 : 5	-ILED
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated he Typ <u>Filing Fees:</u> \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	r or an authorized topresentative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution thutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury even are true.) Richard Siskind ned or printed name of signee	ASSEE, FLORIDA	AM 1.1 : 5	-ILED
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated he Type <u>Filing Feesi</u> \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	wai authorized topresentative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution trutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury even are true.) Richard Siskind ned or printed name of signee	ASSEE, FLORIDA	AM 1.1 : 5	-ILED
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated he Type <u>Filing Feesi</u> \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	r or an authorized topresentative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution thutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury even are true.) Richard Siskind ned or printed name of signee	ASSEE, FLORIDA	AM 1.1 : 5	-ILED
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated he Type <u>Filing Feesi</u> \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	wai authorized topresentative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution trutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury even are true.) Richard Siskind ned or printed name of signee	ASSEE, FLORIDA	AM 1.1 : 5	FILED
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated he Type <u>Filing Feesi</u> \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	wai authorized topresentative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution trutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury even are true.) Richard Siskind ned or printed name of signee	ASSEE, FLORIDA	AM 1.1 : 5	-ILED
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sect of this document constit that the facts stated he Type <u>Filing Feesi</u> \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	wai authorized topresentative of a member. tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution trutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury even are true.) Richard Siskind ned or printed name of signee	ASSEE, FLORIDA	AM 1.1 : 5	-ILED

. . \_........

## FAX COVER SHEET

то		
COMPANY		
FAX NUMBER	18506176383	
FROM	Lori Castille	
DATE	2009-12-28 13:12:36 PST	
RE	Amendment Filing	

## COVER MESSAGE

LZ Order # 7273737

Thank you.

Page 1 of 6

FILED CRETARY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA